5I
No

Desqiption oI Goods

1 Torch LED Emerald Plus CLO008

HSN/SAC Ouantity Rate per Amount

85'l31O1O 4 No's 615.00 No's 2,460.O0

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT SGST

Rounding Off

221.40
221.40

o.20

l5(1\^,\ wvY
).h'\tf

Amount Chargeabie (rn words)

INR Two Thousand Nine Hundred Three Only
HSN/SAC

t 2,903.00
E, & O,E

Taxable
Value

CGST SGST/UTGST Tolal
Rate Amount Rate Amounl Tax Amount

Total 4 No's

2,460.00 90/" 221.40 90/. 221.40 442.40
Total 2,460.00 221 .40 221.40 442.40

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Four Hundred Forty Two and Eighty paise Only
Company's PAN : AADCR2O4TQ Company's Bank Detaits
Declaration AJc HoldeCs Name : Reflections Electricals Pyt Ltd.
W; decLre that this invoice shows the aclual price of the goods Bank Name : SBI A/c
described and that all particulars are true and correct- A,/c No.